Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

REEL SPECIF ICAT IONS
(mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Not	all	TCR’s	available	in	all	resistance	values.	Please	see	characteristics	chart	above.
L V M 0 6 F T R 0 5 0 E - T R
Series Case Size
06 = 0603
12 = 1206
25 = 2512
Tolerance
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
TCR
Z= 75ppm
V= 50ppm
T= 100ppm
Ohms
R030 = 0.030
R100 = 0.100
Packaging
TR=Tape and reel
RoHS Compliant
øA
øB
W
øC
T
T
0
T
0
Top
tape
Paper
tape
Embossed
tape
LVM06
LVM12
LVM25
B
AP
2
E
F W
0
P
1
D
0
ø1.4mm min.
(plastic tape only)
Top
tape
P
0
Direction of feed
Pre-heating
90 ~ 120 sec. Max.
60 sec.
Max.
20 sec.
Cooling rate
~ 6K/sec.